PATTON – FULLER COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

Incident Report Form

Patient Name: Yasmin Johnson

Employee Name: Teresa Ashley, R.N.

Date: 05/12/10

<u>Time:</u> 11:36

Incident Description: Blood was ordered for Alaine Johnson, but administered to

Yasmin Johnson. Yasmin Johnson is B+ and Alaine Johnson.

is A+.

<u>Patient Response:</u> Yasmin Johnson had a severe reaction to the mismatched

blood, went into shock, and was transferred to ICU.

<u>Clinical Response:</u> ICU monitored her condition.